
●   High resistance against irregular wear.

●   The new contour shape ensures better pressure distribution,

       providing more even wear for high mileage.

●   M+S and 3PMSF markings.



GR-A①
REGIONAL HIGHWAY SERVICE  All-Position

NEW
PRODUCT

Tyre
Size

235/75R17.5

245/70R17.5

245/70R19.5

265/70R19.5

285/70R19.5

275/70R22.5

295/60R22.5

295/80R22.5

Ply
Rating

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

205

210

210

220

235

235

250

240

13.8

12.5

14

12

12.5

14

15

15.5

775

850

900

850

830

900

775

900

797

789

839

867

895

926

1044

958

233

248

262

283

292

298

276

248

M

M

M

M

L

M

K

M

132/130

136/134

140/138

146/144

149/146

148/145

150/147

152/148

14

16

16

18

18

16

16

18

295/80R22.5

315/60R22.5

315/60R22.5

315/70R22.5

315/70R22.5

315/80R22.5

240

270

270

265

265

260

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

152/148

154/150

154/150

15.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

16

900

850

900

900

900

900

1044

950

950

1014

1076

1014

313

313

312

312

312

298M

L

L

L

L

L

154/149

152/148

154/150

154/150

156/150

156/150

20

18

20

20

18

20

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

M

M

M

Addtional
Speed
symbol

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

BC

Infl
(kPa) M+S

Make transportation on wheels saferMake transportation on wheels safer



 GR-D①
LONG HAUL HIGHWAY SERVICE   Drive-Position

NEW
PRODUCT

●   Excellent mileage performance.

●   Versatile multipurpose drive tyre for usage in a broad range 

       of conditions.

●   Superb traction level.

●   High resistance against irregular wear. 

●   Excellent durability and retreadability.

●    M+S and 3PMSF markings.

Tyre
Size

295/80R22.5

295/80R22.5

315/70R22.5

315/70R22.5

315/80R22.5

Ply
Rating

73

73

73

73

73

260

260

270

270

270

19.5

19.5

19

19

20

900

850

900

900

850

1050

1050

1014

1014

1082

298

298

312

312

312

M

L

L

L

154/149

152/148

154/150

156/150

156/150

20

18

18

20

20

/

152/148

154/150

154/150

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

/

M

M

M

Addtional
Speed
symbol

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Infl
(kPa) M+S

Make transportation on wheels safer



 GR-D②
LONG HAUL HIGHWAY SERVICE   Drive-Position

NEW
PRODUCT

Tyre
Size

235/75R17.5

215/75R17.5

245/70R17.5

245/70R19.5

265/70R19.5

285/70R19.5

275/70R22.5

295/60R22.5

315/60R22.5

Ply
Rating

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

200

164

215

215

225

240

240

255

276

16.5

15

15.5

15.5

15.5

15.5

18

16.5

17.8

775

850

900

900

830

900

775

900

797

789

839

867

895

926

950

958

233

248

262

283

292

313

276

248

M

M

M

M

L

M

K

L

132/130

136/134

136/134

140/138

146/144

148/145

150/147

152/148

14

16

16

18

18

16

16

18

315/60R22.5 276

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/ 17.8900 950 313L154/15020

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Addtional
Speed
symbol

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Infl
(kPa) M+S

●   Excellent mileage performance.

●  Versatile multipurpose drive tyre for usage in a broad range 

      of conditions. 

●  Superb traction level.

●  High resistance against irregular wear. 

●  Excellent durability and retreadability.

●  M+S and 3PMSF markings.

Make transportation on wheels safer



 GR-T①
REGIONAL HIGHWAY SERVICE   Trailer-Position 

NEW
PRODUCT

●   Features new rubber compounds so that less heat is able to 

       develop in the tread.

●   The tread polymer improves rolling resistance and fuel efficiency.

●   Robust casing for longer tyre life and great retreadability.

●   M+S and 3PMSF markings.

Tyre
Size

215/75R17.5

235/75R17.5

245/70R17.5

245/70R19.5

Ply
Rating

71

71

71

71

205

180

210

210

13.8

12.7

12.5

14

860

860

875

850

797

767

789

839

233

212

248

248

J

J

J

J

143/141

135/133

143/141

141/140

16

16

18

18

144/144

146/146

/

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

F

F

/

Addtional
Speed
symbol

C

D

C

C

B

B

B

B

Infl
(kPa) M+S

265/70R19.5 71220 12850 867 262K143/14118 / / C B

285/70R19.5 71235 12.5900 895 283J150/14818 / / C B

Make transportation on wheels safterMake transportation on wheels safer



 GR-T②
REGIONAL HIGHWAY SERVICE   Trailer-Position

NEW
PRODUCT

●   Features new rubber compounds so that less heat is able to 

       develop in the tread.

●   The tread polymer improves rolling resistance and fuel efficiency.

●   Robust casing for longer tyre life and great retreadability.

●   M+S and 3PMSF markings.

Tyre
Size

385/55R22.5

385/65R22.5

385/65R22.5

Ply
Rating

72

72

72

310

330

310

15.5

14

15.5

900

900

900

1072

996

1072

389

386

389

K

K

K

160

160

164

20

20

24

158

158

160

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

L

L

K

Addtional
Speed
symbol

B

B

B

B

B

B

Infl
(kPa) M+S

Make transportation on wheels safer



 GC-A①
ON/OFF THE ROAD   All-Position

NEW
PRODUCT

●   High durability thanks to a special on/off road compound.

●   The tread pattern design allows for high mileage and even wear.

●   High retreadability for extended tyre life and reduced cost per km.

●   M+S and 3PMSF markings.

Tyre
Size

11R22.5

13R22.5

295/80R22.5

315/80R22.5

Ply
Rating

71

71

71

71

250

230

240

250

17

19

16.5

16

875

850

850

850

1124

1050

1044

1076

320

279

298

312

K

L

K

K

156/150

148/145

152/148

156/150

20

18

18

20

/

/

/

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

/

/ /

/

/

Addtional
Speed
symbol

D

D

D

D

C

C

C

C

Infl
(kPa) M+S

Make transportation on wheels safer



 GC-D①
ON/OFF THE ROAD   Drive-Position 

NEW
PRODUCT

●   Outstanding traction and excellent on/off road wear performance.

●   Features a robust 4-belt layer casing for maximum retreadability.

●   M+S and 3PMSF markings.

Tyre
Size

13R22.5

295/80R22.5

315/80R22.5

Ply
Rating

73

73

73

245

255

265

19

21

21.5

850

875

850

1050

1124

1080

298

320

312

K

K

K

152/148

156/150

156/150

18

20

20

/

/

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

/

/ /

/

Addtional
Speed
symbol

D

D

D

B

B

B

Infl
(kPa) M+S

Make transportation on wheels safer



GL283A
REGIONAL HIGHWAY SERVICE  All-Position

●   Dual compound tread with heat resistant material ensures 

       suitability for long distance hauling.

●   Specialized bead toe designed for improved durability.

●   Optimized groove designing guarantees tire wet grip performance.

●   Mid/Long Haul Highway Service.

Tyre
Size

215/75R17.5

235/75R17.5

245/70R19.5

275/70R22.5

Ply
Rating

12 212767700 164

192

192

218

12

13

14

15

C

D

C

C

B

B

B

B

775

830

900

797

839

958

233

276

248

M

M

M

M

126/124

132/130

136/134

148/145

14

16

18

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

72

72

72

72

Infl
(kPa) M+S

Make transportation on wheels safer



GL282A
REGIONAL HIGHWAY SERVICE    All-Position

●   Completely optimized structure and compound designing improves 

       tyre’s cost performance ratio.

●   Low rolling resistance designing makes the fuel consumption of the vehicle

       significantly decrease and the cost of the truckload effectively decrease.

●   Optimized shoulder profile designing improves tyre’s heat dispersion 

       and increases crown durability.

●   Completely new crown designing largely strengthens tyre puncture resis-

tance and effectively improves safety.

●   Optimized groove designing guarantees tyre wet grip performance.

Tyre
Size

295/80R22.5

295/80R22.5

315/70R22.5

315/70R22.5

Ply
Rating

72

72

72

72

215

215

226

226

15

15

15

15

900

850

900

900

1044

1044

1014

1014

298

298

312

312

M

M

L

L

154/149

152/148

154/150

156/150

20

18

18

20

152/148

154/150

/ /

/ /

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

M

M

Addtional
Speed
symbol

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Infl
(kPa) M+S

315/80R22.5 72228 15.5850 1076 312L156/15020 154/150 M C C

Make transportation on wheels safer



GL296A
REGIONAL HIGHWAY SERVICE  All-Position

●   Unique tread pattern with straight grooves.

●   Use double tread structure decreases tyre heat.

●   S shaped siping allows for excellent stability.

Tyre
Size

295/80R22.5

295/80R22.5

315/80R22.5

Ply
Rating

72

72

72

22

222

236

15.5

15.5

16.5

900

850

850

1044

1044

1076

298

298

312

M

M

L

154/149

152/148

156/150

20

18

20 154/150

/ /

/ /

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

M

Addtional
Speed
symbol

C

C

C

B

B

B

Infl
(kPa) M+S

Make transportation on wheels safer



GL256F
REGIONAL HIGHWAY SERVICE  All-Position

●   Self -clean technology of the groove and extra deep undertread 

       designing improves tyre self-clean property and puncture resistance, 

       so as to provide optimum safety guarantee.

●   Optimized groove design improves tyre draining capacity 

       and wet grip performance.

●   Extra deep pattern extends the tyre service life.

●   A Thicker sidewall design can effectively protect the sidewall

       form scaping, so as to provide sidewall optimum protection.

●   The use of spacial tread compound makes rolling resistance lower 

       and fuel consumption lower.

●   Super strong bead with design patent provides optimum carrying 

       capacity and resistance to failure. 

Tyre
Size

385/65R22.5

385/65R22.5

Ply
Rating

72

72

299

299

16

16

900

900

1072

1072

389

389

K K

LK

164

160

160

158

24

20

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

Addtional
Speed
symbol

C

C

B

B

Infl
(kPa) M+S

Make transportation on wheels safer



GL267D
REGIONAL HIGHWAY SERVICE  Drive-Position

●   Completely Optimized structure and compound design improves 

       tyre cost performance ratio.

●   The most recent low rolling resistance design makes the fuel

       consumption of the vehicle significantly decrease 

       and the cost of the truck load effectively decrease.

●   Use the double tread structure decreases tyre heat.

●   Optimized pattern shape design guarantees tyre excellent

       wet grip performance.

●   Unidirectional pattern designing and unique block designing

       provide excellent driving properties.

Tyre
Size

295/80R22.5

295/80R22.5

315/70R22.5

315/70R22.5

Ply
Rating

74

74

74

74

220

220

235

235

18

18

18

18

900

850

900

900

1050

1050

1014

1014

298

298

312

312

M

M

L

L

154/149

152/148

154/150

156/150

20

18

18

20

152/148

154/150

/ /

/ /

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

M

M

Addtional
Speed
symbol

C

C

C

C

B

B

B

B

Infl
(kPa) M+S

315/80R22.5 74236 18850 1082 312L156/15020 154/150 M C B

Make transportation on wheels safer



GL286A
REGIONAL HIGHWAY SERVICE    All-Position

●   Specialized tread compound designed for excellent wear 

       at highway speeds.

●   Tread pattern provides for superior drainage and slip resistance.

●   The use of special tread compound ensure regular wear 

       and improve stability.

Tyre
Size

385/55R22.5

385/65R22.5

385/65R22.5

Ply
Rating

72

72

72

293

315

293

15

14.3

15

900

900

900

1072

996

1072

389

386

389

K

K

K

160

160

164

20

20

24 160

158

158 L

L

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

K

Addtional
Speed
symbol

B

B

B

B

B

B

Infl
(kPa) M+S

425/65R22.5 72315 16.5830 1124 430K16520 / / B B

Make transportation on wheels safer



GL286T
REGIONAL HIGHWAY SERVICE  Trailer-Position

Tyre
Size

385/55R22.5

385/65R22.5

385/65R22.5

Ply
Rating

72

72

72

293

315

293

15

14.3

15

900

900

900

1072

996

1072

389

386

389

K

K

K

160

160

164

20

20

24 160

158

158 L

L

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

K

Addtional
Speed
symbol

B

B

B

B

B

B

Infl
(kPa) M+S

425/65R22.5 72315 16.5830 1124 430K16520 / / B B

●   Specialized tread compound designed for excellent wear 

       at highway speeds.

●   Tread pattern provides for superior drainage and slip resistance.

●   Fine grooves ensure regular wear and improve stability.

●   Trailer Use Only.

Make transportation on wheels safer



GL251T
REGIONAL HIGHWAY SERVICE  Trailer-Position 

●   Engineered to replace duals on highway 

       and regional trailer axle fitments.

●   Advanced tread compounds offer fuel efficiency balanced 

       with wet traction and long even wear.

●   The new generation wide base tire for trailer axles 

       that deliver exceptional weight savings and fuel efficiency 

       in regional and long-haul applications.

●   Trailer Use Only

Tyre
Size

385/55R19.5

435/50R19.5

445/45R19.5

455/40R22.5

Ply
Rating

72

72

72

72

370

320

386

380

13

13

14

13

900

900

900

900

931

919

895

936

438

386

446

453

J

J

J

J

160

156

160

160

20

20

22

20

/

/

/ /

/ /

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

/

/

Addtional
Speed
symbol

/

/

/

/

C

C

C

C

B

B

B

B

Infl
(kPa) M+S

Make transportation on wheels safer



GL252T
REGIONAL HIGHWAY SERVICE  Trailer-Position

●   Excellent compound strongly improves tyre abrasion resistance 

       and high speed performance.

●   Four straight lines forming circumferential groove at center give 

       tyre an excellent overall property on the trailer position.

●   Unique small and narrow sipes and lateral patterns improve

       tyre traction on wet road surfaces.

●   Use unique decoupling design at shoulder can effectively

       prevent tyre irregular wear.

●   The most recent low rolling resistance design makes the fuel 

       consumption of the vehicle significantly decrease 

       and the cost of the truck load effectively decrease.

/

Tyre
Size

385/55R22.5

Ply
Rating

72320 14.5900 996 386K L160 15820

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

Addtional
Speed
symbol

BB

Infl
(kPa) M+S

Make transportation on wheels safer



GL665A
ON/OFF ROAD SERVICE   All-Position

●   Double tread structure decreases tyre heat.

●   Deeper tread extend tyre’s service life.

●   Special pattern design gives tyre stronger traction.

●   Lateral groove at shoulder area, which can strengthen 

       heat dispersion, provides higher durability.

●   Completely new tread compound makes wear and tear resistance 

       reach the optimum compromise.

Tyre
Size

13R22.5

295/80R22.5

315/80R22.5

Ply
Rating

71

71

71

224

226

226

17.5

17.5

18

850

875

850

1044

1124

1076

298

320

312

K

K

K

152/148

156/150

156/150

18

20

20 /

/ /

/ /

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

/

Addtional
Speed
symbol

D

D

D

C

C

C

Infl
(kPa) M+S

Make transportation on wheels safer



GL689A
ON/OFF ROAD SERVICE  All-Position

●   Specialized Z shaped grooves provide for excellent traction 

       and braking abilities.

●   Compound is specifically designed to ensure tear-resistance.

●   The deep-grooved tread pattern allows for long service life.

●   Short/Mid Haul Mixed Service.

Tyre
Size

385/65R22.5

385/65R22.5

425/65R22.5

Ply
Rating

71

71

71

293

293

315

18

18

18.3

900

900

830

1072

1072

1124

389

389

430

K

K

K

160

164

165

20

24

20 /

160

158 L

K

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

/

Addtional
Speed
symbol

D

D

D

C

C

C

Infl
(kPa) M+S

445/65R22.5 71350 18.3900 1150 444K16920 / / D C

Make transportation on wheels safer



GL687D
ON/OFF ROAD SERVICE  Drive-Position

●   Unidirectional pattern design.

●   Deeper groove desigs 10% in service life.

●   Wider tyre cap design provides stn increaseronger traction.

●   Streamline formed groove design guarantees tyre self-clean 

       property under the construction site.

●   Thick and strong block design provides strong traction.

Tyre
Size

13R22.5

295/80R22.5

315/80R22.5

Ply
Rating

73

73

73

225

240

260

20

19

21

850

875

850

1050

1124

1082

298

320

312

K

K

K

152/148

156/150

156/150

18

20

20 /

/ /

/ /

Load
Index

Speed
Symbol

Section
Width
(mm)

Overall
Diam
(mm)

Tread
Depth
(mm)

Tread
Width
(mm)

Addtional
Load
index

/

Addtional
Speed
symbol

D

D

D

B

B

B

Infl
(kPa) M+S

Make transportation on wheels safer



GL670T
ON/OFF ROAD SERVICE  Trailer-Position

●   Open shoulder design improves tyre adaptability to transportation

       under various mixed road conditions.

●   Good heat dispersion gives tyre excellent durability.

●   Excellent compound gives tyre super strong abrasion resistance.

●   Optimized crown designing gives tyre good puncture resistance.

●   Strengthened carcass design gives tyre longer service life 

       and can be retreated several times.  

Tyre
Size

385/65R22.5

385/65R22.5
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Make transportation on wheels safer


